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WastePac 40PET Baler
Specifications

Baler Dimensions
Height 2 343 mm

Width 2 050 mm

Depth 918 mm

Weight 562 kg

Power Supply 240V 1 Phase

Motor 2.2kW 15A

Pressing Force Up to 8T

Noise Level 72 dB

Cycle Time 35 Seconds

Bale Dimensions
Height 675 mm

Width 700 mm

Depth 503 mm

Weight Up to 40kg

Loading Aperture Sizes
Depth 503 mm

Width 700 mm
Baler Features
• Unique piercing mechanism eliminates the need for removal of 

bottle caps before baling

• High compaction ratio    

• Suitable for medium to large amounts of plastic bottles for disposal

• Top loading baler

• Bale Lifting Trolley included

• 30L retention tank with tap connection for collection of residual 
liquid left in bottles

• 2 year warranty    

Optional Extras
• Up to 6 additional chambers can be added

• Available with 3-phase power supply

• Galvanised finish
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Dimensions and technical information without obligation. Subject to change.
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Pressing Force
Up to 8 Ton

Bale Weight
Up to 40 Kg

Motor
2.2kW 15A

Waste Types
PET Bottles

Schematics
WastePac 40PET Baler

030.000.0000

DO NOT 
SCALE

LISNAKEENEY,
MAGHERACLOONE
CARRICKMACROSS, 
Co. MONAGHAN,
IRELAND
Tel:  +353 (0)42 9667193
Fax:  +353 (0)42 9667846
Email: sales@macfab.com

Sheetmetal Thickness:Part/Assembly No: Material:

Product(s):

Assembly

Customer:

Additional Details:Surface Finish:

Clean and free from sharp edges & burrs

Title:

40PET MAIN ASSEMBLY

Mass (Approximate)

Sheet No:1 of 2 

Printed: 09/08/2012 @ 12:02pm

Created: 12/11/2020

COPYRIGHT 
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT &
IS THE PROPERTY OF MAC FAB
SYSTEMS LTD. & MAY NOT BE 
COPIED, COMMUNICATED TO, 
OR HANDED OVER TO ANY THIRD
PARTY, NOR USED FOR MFG.
PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN 
CONSENT.

Tolerance Table
All dimensions in mm

DIMITEM

Centre Distance

General Dimensions

Bend & Assy. Dimensions

N/A
<30 <120 <1000<315 <2000

 0.2  0.5 0.3 0.2 0.2

 0.7 0.5 0.25 0.25 0.2

 0.3 0.2  1.2 0.8 0.5

WHERE USED: 40 PET PRGRAM NO. (IF APPLICABLE): 

2050

23
43

11
44

47
5

697

50
3

918

10
06

61
3

714
11

44
89

9

14
0816

07
16

19

030.000.0000

DO NOT 
SCALE

LISNAKEENEY,
MAGHERACLOONE
CARRICKMACROSS, 
Co. MONAGHAN,
IRELAND
Tel:  +353 (0)42 9667193
Fax:  +353 (0)42 9667846
Email: sales@macfab.com

Sheetmetal Thickness:Part/Assembly No: Material:

Product(s):

Assembly

Customer:

Additional Details:Surface Finish:

Clean and free from sharp edges & burrs

Title:

40PET MAIN ASSEMBLY

Mass (Approximate)

Sheet No:1 of 2 

Printed: 09/08/2012 @ 12:02pm

Created: 12/11/2020

COPYRIGHT 
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT &
IS THE PROPERTY OF MAC FAB
SYSTEMS LTD. & MAY NOT BE 
COPIED, COMMUNICATED TO, 
OR HANDED OVER TO ANY THIRD
PARTY, NOR USED FOR MFG.
PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN 
CONSENT.

Tolerance Table
All dimensions in mm

DIMITEM

Centre Distance

General Dimensions

Bend & Assy. Dimensions

N/A
<30 <120 <1000<315 <2000

 0.2  0.5 0.3 0.2 0.2

 0.7 0.5 0.25 0.25 0.2

 0.3 0.2  1.2 0.8 0.5

WHERE USED: 40 PET PRGRAM NO. (IF APPLICABLE): 

2050

23
43

11
44

47
5

697

50
3

918

10
06

61
3

714

11
44

89
9

14
0816

07
16

19

Size Comparison


